ccloaric MFC Auction House Shop: Dekra MFC Auction House
Tel: --
Email: --

Address: MFC AUCTION HOUSE
M57 PRETORIA ROAD
KEMPTON PARK

Report ID: MAXIA20240411101038
Test Time: 2024-04-11 10:10:38
Technician: Sbu

Volkswagen VEHICLE DIAGNOSTIC REPORT

Vehicle Information
--/Volkswagen/AM/AN - Golf Sports van 2014 >/--
VIN: WWWZZZAUZEW271412

Customer Information

Name: Dekra MFC AUCTION HOUSE
Device information

Scanner: MaxiSys MS906 BT
Version: V20.00

(2) System Scanned(15)

System

01 - Engine Control Module 1

02 - Transmission electronics
03 - Brakes 1

08 - Air Conditioning

09 - Electronic central electric
15 - Airbag

16 - Steering column electronics
17 - Instrument cluster

19 - Gateway

42 - Driver's door electronics

44 - Power Steering

52 - Passenger's door electronics
55 - Headlight Regulation

5F - Information electronics 1

A9 - Structure-Borne Sound Actuator

(3 pTC (63)
01 - Engine Control Module 1 (11 DTCs)
DTC Description

' = ; www.autel.com MaxiSys MS906 BT

Odometer Reading: 139822km

License Plate:None number plat
e

Tel: 0861033572

Serial Number: VB8GJCC01514

Repair Order Number: --
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/Volkswagen/AM/AN - Golf Sports van 2014
>

POE7BOO
POE7COO
P16C100

U041600

U350100
P056200
P052400
P150A00

P256300

P001700

P034100

Test Time: 2024-04-1110:10:38

Coolant Bypass Valve 'B' Control Circuit/Open
Coolant Bypass Valve 'B' Control Circuit Low
Heater support pump ,Open circuit

Invalid data received from vehicle dynamics control
module

Control Module Input Power 'A’ Circuit Low
System Voltage ,Low Voltage

Engine Oil Pressure Too Low

Engine Off Timer Performance

Turbocharger boost control position sensor circuit
range/performance

Crankshaft Position (CKP)-Camshaft Position (CMP)
,Correlation (bank 1 sensor B)

Camshaft Position (CMP) sensor circuit
,Range/performance

02 - Transmission electronics (1 DTC)

DTC
P056200

Description

System Voltage ,Low Voltage

03 - Brakes 1 (6 DTCs)

DTC

U140000
u140100
B116816
U112200
C114602
C10D700

Description

Function restriction ,Caused by low voltage
Function restriction ,Caused by excessive voltage
Steering angle sensor ,Voltage too low

Data bus message implausible

TPMS ,Signal error

Comfort restriction

08 - Air Conditioning (5 DTCs)

DTC

B10ABFO
B10AF04
U112300
B10CEOO
B10CDO0
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Description

Refrigerant pressure ,Below lower limit
Air quality sensor ,Faulty

Databus error value received

Blower reduction by energy management

Function restriction caused by energy management

MaxiSys MS906 BT

Report ID: MAXIA20240411101038
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/Volkswagen/AM/AN - Golf Sports van 2014
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Test Time: 2024-04-1110:10:38

09 - Electronic central electric (12 DTCs)

DTC

B121715

B121815

B12ECF2

B12EDF2

u101100
U140000
B103F1B
B126301

B131DF7

B131DF5

B131D04
u112100

Description

Left low beam headlamp bulb ,Circuit open or short to
positive

Right low beam headlamp bulb ,Circuit open or short to
positive

LED module for left DRL and parking lamp ,Power supply
circuit open or short to positive

LED module for right DRL and parking lamp ,Power supply
circuit open or short to positive

Supply voltage ,Voltage too low

Function restriction ,Caused by low voltage
Exterior temperature sensor ,Resistance too high
Tank lid unlock activation ,Electrical error

Sirens / alarm horn for anti-theft warning system ,No
release by immobilizer

Sirens/alarm horn for anti-theft warning system ,Voltage
supply below lower limit

Sirens/alarm horn for anti-theft warning system ,Faulty

Data bus message missing

16 - Steering column electronics (2 DTCs )

DTC
U140000

B116229

Description
Function restriction ,Caused by low voltage

Gear selector lever park position lock switch
,Range/performance

17 - Instrument cluster (2 DTCs)

DTC
u101100
U112300

Description
Supply voltage ,Voltage too low

Databus error value received

19 - Gateway (4 DTCs)

DTC
U101D00

U107000

u101100
u141100
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Description
Lost communication with power steering control unit

Automatic high beam assist control unit ,No
communication

Supply voltage ,Voltage too low

Battery terminal recognition ,Open circuit

MaxiSys MS906 BT

Report ID: MAXIA20240411101038
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Test Time: 2024-04-1110:10:38

42 - Driver's door electronics (5 DTCs)

DTC
u101100
B122D29

B131FF5

B131FF4

B132102

Description
Supply voltage ,Voltage too low
Locking unit for central locking ,Range/performance

Driver side rear window regulator ,Voltage supply below
lower limit

Driver side rear window regulator ,Voltage supply above
upper limit

Driver side rear window regulator motor ,Signal fault

44 - Power Steering (2 DTCs)

DTC
U112300
U101100

Description
Databus error value received

Supply voltage ,Voltage too low

52 - Passenger's door electronics (4 DTCs)

DTC
u101100
B122D29

B1320F5

B1320F4

Description
Supply voltage ,Voltage too low
Locking unit for central locking ,Range/performance

Passenger side rear window regulator ,Voltage supply
below lower limit

Passenger side rear window regulator ,Voltage supply
above upper limit

55 - Headlight Regulation (4 DTCs)

DTC
UTOBAOO
C108231
B121700
B121800

Description

Local data bus ,No communication

Right headlamp power output stage ,No signal
Left low beam headlamp bulb

Right low beam headlamp bulb

5F - Information electronics 1 (3 DTCs)

DTC
u101100
U140000

B1297F5

Description
Supply voltage ,Voltage too low
Function restriction ,Caused by low voltage

Multimedia system display unit 1 ,Below supply voltage
lower limit

A9 - Structure-Borne Sound Actuator (2 DTCs )

' = z www.autel.com
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/Volkswagen/AM/AN - Golf Sports van 2014 Test Time: 2024-04-1110:10:38
>

DTC Description
U101100 Supply voltage ,Voltage too low
U140000 Function restriction ,Caused by low voltage

Technician Notes
2016337113

Customer name:
Technician:

Date:

Report ID: MAXIA20240411101038

Status
Passive/Sporadic

Passive/Sporadic

Note:Please save a copy of this report for your records.

Disclaimer: This report provides a reference for vehicle inspection and maintenance only. Autel is not liable for any accident, property damage, or personal injury resulting from the

use of this information.

', = ; www.autel.com MaxiSys MS906 BT

Page 5



